(GALERIE LEROYER

CURRICULUM VITAE | TANER YILMAZ

Born in Frankfurt, Germany, in 1981

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023
2022
2022
2019
2019
2018
2016

“No Need to Tell a Story”, Galerie LeRoyer, Montréal
Focus | GLR60, Galerie LeRoyer, Montréal

Majiart Gallery, Istanbul, TK

Bricklane Gallery, London, UK

Turker Art Gallery, Istanbul, TK

Gallery A. Turkey, Istanbul, TK

Sheraton Bursa, Istanbul, TK

SELECTED GROUP SHOW

2019 Bricklane Gallery, London, UK

2017 Bricklane Gallery, London, UK

2017 Kryon Gallery, Amsterdam, Holland

2016 Bricklane Galery, London, UK

2016 Armaggan Gallery, Istanbul Turkey

2016 Akeramos Gallery, Bursa Turkey

2015 Armaggan Gallery, Istanbul Turkey

2015 Juno, Istanbul Turkey

ART FAIRS

2023 Nordart International Fair Exhibition, Germany
2022 Art Miami, Galerie LeRoyer, Miami

2018 Contemporary Istanbul Art Fair Turkey, Redart Gallery, Istanbul
2015 Deising City Bursa Fair, Bursa Turkey
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